
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R3

1. Josef Kaufmann Racing 20 24 16 30 30 30 30 30 30 24 30 30 24 30 20 398

2. R-ace GP 8 30 30 24 12 14 13 24 16 30 20 24 20 24 24 313 -85 -85

3. Tech 1 Racing 30 16 24 20 5 17 24 20 24 17 16 16 30 20 15 294 -104 -19

4. Fortec Motorsports 24 15 17 12 24 20 9 14 15 13 12 13 15 11 14 228 -170 -66

5. JD Motorsport 7 6 15 14 14 12 20 17 4 10 7 12 13 13 30 194 -204 -34

6. Mark Burdett Motorsport 12 13 14 13 15 6 17 16 9 12 14 6 3 15 16 181 -217 -13

7. BM Racing Team 6 4 5 5 17 15 7 4 6 2 9 9 17 14 17 137 -261 -44

8. AVF by Adrián Vallés 10 11 6 4 13 11 16 12 5 7 5 7 11 6 6 130 -268 -7

9. Dutt Motorsport 9 2 4 0 0 0 6 6 7 3 2 5 9 7 9 69 -329 -61

10. Cram Motorsport 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 23 -375 -46

11. KEO Racing 4 1 3 2 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 16 -382 -7

12. Inter Europol Competition 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 6 -392 -10

13. MGR Motorsport 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -396 -4

14. Formula Motorsport 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -397 -1

15. TS Corse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -313 -1

GapsTeam

Teams Championship after Race 15

TotalPos.
MON SIL HUN SPA ASS HHRNBR

    


